FIDE NO
6346022
6351700

34505733
6351743
6359531
6374948
6346120
6380719
6361021
6360980
6351727
6346030
6380875
6346006
6364063
6371884
6382371
6390196
6374654
6367470
6391222

34533770

34505792
6380638
6358942
6384366
6360971
6380620
6356494
6380840
6372929

34504290

34561811
6358969
6358187
6380883
6392954
6382312

34534377
6372813
6363776
6349277
6388884
6382320

34525394
6348955
6351751

34525106
6380948
6360998
6382304
6358985
6382487

34505750

SOYADI, ADI
Okuyaz, Duru
Arda, Cagil Irmak
Can, Isil

Ozbay, Ece
Hereklioglu, Sude
Incecik , Seyma Zeynep
Ayan, Bengu Sena
Citak, Tuana Umay
Yorgun, Yaren Naz
Kargaci, Humeyra
Celik, Eda

Onur, Cigdem
Sahin, Hayrun Nisa
Erece, Ece Alkim
Caglar, Sila

Sade, Defne

Koc, Aylin

Duran, Esma Doga
Sen, Irem

Arda, Dogasu
Ince, Safiye Oyku
Saim, Sida

Celik, Eylul

Akti, Ezgi

Altinoz, Fevziye Ece
Kaygisiz, llayda
Karcioglu, llayda Elif
Akin, Ece

Baspinar, Lara
Kocyigit, Buse Naz
Tuncer, Duru
Catal, Uktenur
Elci, Defne

Aslan, Lina

Esti, Kubra Selenay
Sancaktar, Nisa
Celik, Aydan
Goksel, Sude
Sural, Ceren

Kose, Ulya

Ozgur, Sina
Tutuncu, Inci
Aytacoglu, Yagmur
Gulpekmez, Segah
Tikvesli, Ceylin
Celik, Akarsu Bengi
Soyumez, llayda
Engin, Cagla
Yilmaz, Duygu Sila
Rencuzogullari, Aleyna Sarit
Dursun, Poyraz
Barutcu, Semra
Sevin, Gulce

Sinik, Yagmur

Cinsiyet
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Unvan

WCM
WCMm
WCM
WCM
ey

WCM
WCMm
WwCcMm

Unvan
(K)
wcm
wcm
wcm
wcm
wcm

WCM
WCMm
WCM

Unvan
(Hakem)

ELO Macg
1919 0
1915 25
1858 15
1804 15
1796 18
1705 14
1693 15
1692 14
1681 16
1672 16
1656 15
1653 13
1648 16
1644 6
1621 5
1621 8
1599 0
1594 5
1582 15
1580 23
1568 4
1563 9
1547 8
1546 7
1543 0
1516 7
1513 0
1511 15
1509 9
1494 15
1483 4
1473 7
1462 0
1461 0
1456 5
1455 0
1446 0
1443 0
1441 4
1440 14
1436 8
1436 0
1431 6
1431 (0]
1426 8
1419 15
1416 0
1412 8
1412 0
1411 0
1411 4
1411 0
1409 0
1405 5
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40
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40
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2002
2001
2005
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2004
2003
2001
2004
2002
2004
2005
2003
2003
2002
2001
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2001
2002
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2001
2002
2005
2002
2002
2002
2003
2001
2004
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2005
2002
2002
2005
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2005
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

6382355
6392202
6386881
6371833
6391494
6371663
6360955
6374638
6351719
34531530
34525661
6392334
34571590
6382436
34534423
34521852
34505725
6393560
6371841
6382363
6391176
34505741
34523510
34527249
34561897
6348572
6377220
34568620
6360939
34528628
6396860
34582371
34567615
34546880
34590820
34521860
6385079
34517316
6374620
6391206
34588558
6373569
34553126
34515445
34517936
34521216
6384226
6388892
34533346
6386768
6382533
34560475
6371787
6347452
34521755
34558802

Karatiken, Seray
Cankurtaran, Merve
Oren, Serife Ecenaz
Karacay, Doga
Keskin, Elif

Yildiz, Gunes
Demirelli, Leman
Damoglu, Busra
Bulbul, Doga Su
Sedef, Elif Tuana
Korkmaz, Biyce
Kilit, Bahar

Sen, Tugce

Ozefe, Begum
Yildirim, Ceren
Nesanir, Selin
Kaya, Illgin
Demirsoy, Ezgi
Komurcu, Aleyna
Kayabasi, Elif
Bolu, Yagmur
Kaya, Sila

Ince, llgin Leycan
Yildiz, Isilay
Sirma, Beste
Ozsoy, Damla
Gonultas, Anastasya
Sen, Senanur
Atakan, Ece
Yilmaz, Gokcen
Duru, Ipek
Cengiz, Muserref
Oz, Irem Ezra
Koyuncu, Haticesu
Samanci, Aynur
Ozdemir, Cemre
Aladag, Begum
Oktaroglu, Sila
Bozkurt, Hatice Mislina
Dogan, Eylem Su
Unal, Beren

Tur, Pinar
Saglamer, Aysen
Uysal, Nehir
Kara, Gulce Nehir
Kokyar, Simge
Koruoglu, Sinem
Bahar, llgin

Akilli, Ceren
Yunus, Sehnaz
Yesil, Duygu
Karasakal, Deniz
Ayaz, Melek
Dalgar, Sudenaz
Aydin, Asiye Gul
Uster, Defne

i R R B R R R T R R R R B R R R T R R R B B B B R T T R R R B B R R T R R R R R B R T R TS S R R R R TR T

1402
1401
1400
1397
1394
1393
1387
1383
1381
1379
1369
1369
1362
1361
1350
1346
1343
1341
1338
1332
1330
1326
1326
1310
1309
1308
1302
1302
1300
1298
1297
1297
1296
1292
1291
1290
1281
1281
1281
1280
1278
1277
1274
1267
1264
1246
1244
1244
1242
1241
1238
1230
1229
1224
1217
1214

~
W

S A OO W

1

N

WO UK NODULRK OO OO MO NRNORNOUOW®MNNOOO WL oo

1

(=]

R OO ONONODODOOMNNOOO UNK O

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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2001
2005
2004
2003
2006
2003
2002
2002
2001
2005
2004
2003
2004
2001
2005
2004
2006
2002
2003
2001
2004
2006
2003
2004
2005
2001
2002
2002
2001
2006
2004
2002
2006
2006
2001
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2007
2002
2003
2007
2005
2003
2003
2001
2003
2004
2001
2006
2001
2003
2004
2006



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

34557520
6358349
6372449

34548386

34571493

34557555

34524983
6357393

34550836

34561935
6380964

34558853

34565108

34587942

34567232
6378323
6386687

34515275

34525343

34506918
6359612
6391850

34531777

34517987

34525173
6392377

34514600

34525149

34521887

34553916

34548394
6370608

34546855

34571892

34552570

34522611
6380603

34587969

34571876

Noyan, Gulsah

Kaya, Sanem
Ilkbahar, Nimet Seray
Kaya, Nehir Sedef
Elma, Muge

Tokat, Nehir

Celik, Ada

Koyuncu, Sude

Kaya, Elif

Dogan, Sibel

Zeycan, Alara
Simsek, Elif

Bas, Selin
Hekimoglu, Mihriban
Tarlabasi, Ceyda
Demir, Aleyna
Saglam, Yagmur
Aydemir, Sermin Naz
Ozturk, Alkim

Isler, Ulviye Yaren
Akkus, Yaren Duru
Cinsel, Rana

Gezgin, Dilan
Meylani, Irem Serdil
Hafizoglu, Bengi
Puhur, Fatma Ilgin
Kebapci, Defne
Gunes, Gulenay
Ozkinaci, Nursena
Filiz, Ulku Nehir
Sezer, Yagmur

Mart, Halenur
Cesur, Basak

Bitmez, Sevval
Vanlioglu, Ece
Kulaksizoglu, Mirsu
Agdelen, Ayten Candan
Onel, Nazire Yagmur
Bahar, Fatma Sude

el R R R R T R R R B R R R T R R B B R R R R R R R R R O R R R R R R B

1214
1207
1200
1200
1199
1194
1193
1190
1188
1186
1184
1180
1179
1178
1167
1164
1162
1155
1155
1155
1154
1152
1140
1124
1118
1115
1110
1097
1088
1085
1080
1072
1064
1064
1059
1043
1021
1009
1008
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

2004
2001
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2002
2006
2005
2002
2001
2004
2005
2007
2001
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2005
2004
2006
2006
2003
2004
2005
2002
2005
2003
2007
2005
2002
2005
2003



